
Pre-RFP Meeting Attendance 

A&E Design Services for Grand Ballroom Kitchen Renovations 
Thursday, March 21, 2024, at 9:30 AM (Virtual) 

Attendance: 

Name Company Phone  Email 

Steve Shepper PA Convention Center 215-418-4742 sshepper@paconvention.com  

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215-418-4769 ldobbertin@paconvention.com  

Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215-418-4725 sjones@paconvention.com 

Dominique 
Bonds PA Convention Center 215-418-2105 dbonds@paconvention.com 

Joe Maida Maida Engineering, Inc. 215 353 6110 jmaida@maidaeng.com  
Arthur Armellini Maida Engineering, Inc.  aarmellini@maidaeng.com  

Nan Gutterman VITETTA 267-258-6690 gutterman@vitetta.com  

Daniel Vodzak VITETTA  vodzak@vitetta.com 

Chris Dardis VITETTA  dardis@vitetta.com  

Mimi Winkler Converse Winkler 
Architecture 610-664-0806 ext.24 mcwinkler@cwarc.com  

Elin Westrick Converse Winkler 
Architecture 610-664-0806 ext.26 ewestrick@cwarc.com  

John Barton 
DIMITRI J. 
VERVERELLI, INC. 215-496-0000 jbarton@djvinc.com  

Dave Gilbert 
DIMITRI J. 
VERVERELLI, INC. 215-496-0000 dgilbert@djvinc.com  

Bob Rowland 
DIMITRI J. 
VERVERELLI, INC. 215-496-0000 rrowland@djvinc.com  

James 
Karmolinski 

KELLY MAIELLO 
ARCHITECTS 

215.546.0800  x118  jkarmolinski@kmarchitects.com  

Kelsey Whalen 
KELLY MAIELLO 
ARCHITECTS   

Barbara Jasionek DIGroup Architecture   

Donahue Bailey  Atrium International  donahuebailey@msn.com  
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